
CLASS I, II, III
Electric Sitdown 
and Standup Forklifts, 
Reach Trucks, 
and Pallet trucks. 

CLASS IV, V

CLASS VII

SPECIALTY LIFTS 
(VNA, BENDI, DREXEL, 
COMBILIFT)

Propane Sitdown Forklifts, 
Cushion and Pneumatic tires  

10,000 lb Capacity
or More, Outdoor Forklifts

EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE
AND SERVICE RATES

Are You Compliant With 
Emissions Laws In California?

FIND OUT MORE AT:
www.bigjoelift.com/carb

MAR22

Do You Have 4 Or More
Propane Forklifts?

$250
 + Parts & Tax & Misc. (5%)

$175
 + Parts & Tax & Misc. (5%)

$600
 + Parts & Tax & Misc. (5%)

$299 
+ Parts & Tax & Misc. (5%)

Save Time And Money

 F Gravity Tanks F Portable Carts F Regulated Hose Supply F Installation F

WATERING SYSTEMS

WATERING SYSTEM FILLING DEVICES
PART #
Gravity Tank 
(Recommended 1-5 Trucks)

DESCRIPTION
Gravity-Feed Watering Tank
5 Gal. Capacity Inclu. Bracket

UNIT COST

$199 + Tax

Planned Maintenance for Batteries (PM-B) - $75 Per Unit

Safely Water Batteries
Increase Battery Life
Prevent Expensive Battery Damage
Protect Operators From Acid

* Install Not Included

PART #
12 CWS (Per Truck)

18 CWS (Per Truck)

24 CWS (Per Truck)

VOLTAGE
24 VOLT
36 VOLT
48 VOLT

UNIT COST
$385.00 + Tax

$385.00 + Tax

$485.00 + Tax

BIG JOE HANDLING SYSTEMS,  INC.
25932 Eden Landing Rd. Hayward, CA 94545
PH: (800) 835-1133   F   FAX: (510) 785-0908

WWW.BIGJOELIFT.COM

SERVICE RATES FIRST CALL SECOND CALL

Misc. 5% Of Total  + Tax + Parts (If Needed)

Labor $224.00 Per Hour $224.00 Per Hour

Fuel $24.00 No Charge

Service Charge $95.00 No Charge

Travel $224 .00 Per Hour No Charge
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Check for operation
Check steering

Check motor oil & filter1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

Horn

Check for leaks

Visual inspection

Lights

Check all switches
Check hydraulic system

Check forward & reverse lever

Check/test brake & parking brake

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Check radiator & reservoir
Check transmission & operation
Check spark plug, wire cap & rotor

Check all wheels

Check & top off all fluids

Check or replace air filter
Check LP system
Check & adjust timing (if needed)

Check & inspect all electric motor
brushes (when accessible)

1 month, 2 month, 3 month, or custom intervals

Check SCR system operation
Check & inspect battery, water level
Check battery cables & connectors

Check charging system (built-in)
Check fork wear

Check & inspect contactors

Select The Time Frame That’s Right For You!

PLANNED MAIN TENANCE SERVICE - MULTIPOIN T CHECKLIST

SAVE MONEY AND AVOID HEADACHES WITH PLANNED MAINTENANCE SERVICES FOR YOUR ENTIRE FLEET!

PLANNED MAINTENANCE RATES

STANDARD SERVICE RATES

CLASS I, II, III CLASS IV, V

CLASS VII

SPECIALTY LIFT

650$
INITIAL SERVICE

$250
SECONDARY
+ MISC. & PARTS


